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RESULTS
T05 - 100m Youth - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 10:25

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +0.0

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 592 Luca GERADA Rush Athletics Club U16B 1 5 12.12 PB!

2 589 Zachariah MANSARAY Rush Athletics Club U16B 2 4 12.31 PB!

3 585 Kaydin MANGION Aloysians Athletics Club U16B 3 7 12.52 PB!

4 749 Alvaro FERNANDEZ Spain National Team U16B 4 6 12.64

5 587 Matthew FARRUGIA Savio Athletics Club U16B 5 3 12.65 PB!

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +0.5

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 591 Alec NAUDI Pembroke Athleta 1 3 12.62

2 584 Luca BEZZINA Pembroke Athleta 2 4 13.73

3 582 Aiden DEBONO CHETCUTI Pembroke Athleta 3 5 14.14

4 594 Michail Bartolo Pembroke Athleta U16B 6 6 DQ
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Summary of round 1
T05 - 100m Youth - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 10:28
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 592 Luca GERADA U16B 1 Rush Athletics Club 12.12 1:5

2 589 Zachariah MANSARAY U16B 2 Rush Athletics Club 12.31 1:4

3 585 Kaydin MANGION U16B 3 Aloysians Athletics Club 12.52 1:7

4 591 Alec NAUDI 1 Pembroke Athleta 12.62 2:3

5 749 Alvaro FERNANDEZ U16B 4 Spain National Team 12.64 1:6

6 587 Matthew FARRUGIA U16B 5 Savio Athletics Club 12.65 1:3

7 584 Luca BEZZINA 2 Pembroke Athleta 13.73 2:4

8 582 Aiden DEBONO CHETCUTI 3 Pembroke Athleta 14.14 2:5

594 Michail Bartolo U16B 6 Pembroke Athleta DQ 2:6
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RESULTS
T10 - 100m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 17:45
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 10.62

Heats: Heat 1 of 4
Wind speed: +1.2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 703 Ishmael SMITH JOHN United Kingdom National Team SM 1 2 10.87 Q

2 741 Gareth HOPKINS Wales National Team SM 2 4 11.27

3 540 Jeremy CASSAR La Salle AC U18M 1 6 11.82 PB!

4 518 Aidan MICALLEF Pembroke Athleta U18M 2 7 12.00

5 505 Andrea MIZZI Pembroke Athleta SM 3 8 DQ

6 725 Jeremy DODSON WSM SM 4 3 DNS

7 742 Gilbert HAINUCA Namibia National Team SM 5 5 DNS

Heats: Heat 2 of 4
Wind speed: +0.8

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 711 Christopher John IUS Australia National Team U23M 1 4 10.78 Q

2 512 Lloyd T. MHIRIPIRI La Salle AC SM 5 5 10.83 Q

3 510 David BEZZINA St Patricks SM 10 3 12.56

4 525 Deacon DAGOSTINO Pembroke Athleta 3 8 DQ

5 730 Arthur PINTER Belgium National Team U23M 2 2 DNS

6 704 Ethan
SCHULENBURG-CALVERT United Kingdom National Team U20M 1 6 DNS

7 544 Kyran FARRUGIA Rush Athletics Club 2 7 DNS

Heats: Heat 3 of 4
Wind speed: +0.0

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 744 Kolbeinn GUNNARSSON Iceland National Team SM 3 2 10.71 Q

2 509 Luke BEZZINA Pembroke Athleta SM 7 6 11.05 Q

3 504 Steve CAMILLERI Pembroke Athleta SM 9 7 11.35 q

4 513 Rachid CHOUHAL Rush Athletics Club 1 8 11.36

5 547 Flavio ROMEO Malta College of Arts Science and
Technology 2 3 11.66

6 718 Andras OSZTRAGONACZ Hungary National Team SM 4 4 DNS

7 531 Sascha MANGION Aloysians Athletics Club 3 5 DNS
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Heats: Heat 4 of 4
Wind speed: +1.6

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 710 Jason SMYTH Ireland National Team SM 1 7 10.62 Q

2 746 Mindia ENDELADZE Georgia National Team SM 2 4 10.68 Q PB!

3 721 Gaetano DI FRANCO Aloysians Athletics Club SM 4 3 10.73 q

4 709 Cristian ZUCCHERO Italy National Team U23M 2 5 10.94 q PB!

5 731 Xavier ROUSSEAU Belgium National Team U18M 1 6 11.37 PB!

6 521 Warren ZAMMIT Rush Athletics Club SM 4 2 DNS
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Summary of round 1
T10 - 100m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 17:54
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 10.62

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 710 Jason SMYTH SM 1 Ireland National Team 10.62 Q 4:7

2 746 Mindia ENDELADZE SM 2 Georgia National Team 10.68 Q 4:4

3 744 Kolbeinn GUNNARSSON SM 3 Iceland National Team 10.71 Q 3:2

4 721 Gaetano DI FRANCO SM 4 Aloysians Athletics Club 10.73 q 4:3

5 711 Christopher John IUS U23M 1 Australia National Team 10.78 Q 2:4

6 512 Lloyd T. MHIRIPIRI SM 5 La Salle AC 10.83 Q 2:5

7 703 Ishmael SMITH JOHN SM 6 United Kingdom National
Team 10.87 Q 1:2

8 709 Cristian ZUCCHERO U23M 2 Italy National Team 10.94 q 4:5

9 509 Luke BEZZINA SM 7 Pembroke Athleta 11.05 Q 3:6

10 741 Gareth HOPKINS SM 8 Wales National Team 11.27 1:4

11 504 Steve CAMILLERI SM 9 Pembroke Athleta 11.35 q 3:7

12 513 Rachid CHOUHAL 1 Rush Athletics Club 11.36 3:8

13 731 Xavier ROUSSEAU U18M 1 Belgium National Team 11.37 4:6

14 547 Flavio ROMEO 2 Malta College of Arts Science
and Technology 11.66 3:3

15 540 Jeremy CASSAR U18M 2 La Salle AC 11.82 1:6

16 518 Aidan MICALLEF U18M 3 Pembroke Athleta 12.00 1:7

17 510 David BEZZINA SM 10 St Patricks 12.56 2:3

505 Andrea MIZZI SM 11 Pembroke Athleta DQ 1:8

525 Deacon DAGOSTINO 3 Pembroke Athleta DQ 2:8
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RESULTS
T10 - 100m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 17:45
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 10.62

Finals Final 1 of 2
Wind speed: +0.0

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 710 Jason SMYTH Ireland National Team SM 1 6 10.61 Meet Record

2 744 Kolbeinn GUNNARSSON Iceland National Team SM 2 5 10.65

3 746 Mindia ENDELADZE Georgia National Team SM 3 1 10.66 PB!

4 711 Christopher John IUS Australia National Team U23M 1 4 10.68

5 721 Gaetano DI FRANCO Aloysians Athletics Club SM 4 2 10.82

6 512 Lloyd T. MHIRIPIRI La Salle AC SM 5 7 10.92

7 703 Ishmael SMITH JOHN United Kingdom National Team SM 6 3 10.93

8 709 Cristian ZUCCHERO Italy National Team U23M 2 8 11.09
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RESULTS
T10 - 100m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 17:45
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 10.62

Finals Final 2 of 2
Wind speed: +0.5

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 513 Rachid CHOUHAL Rush Athletics Club 1 11.50

2 547 Flavio ROMEO Malta College of Arts Science and
Technology 2 11.60

3 518 Aidan MICALLEF Pembroke Athleta U18M 1 12.02

4 509 Luke BEZZINA Pembroke Athleta SM 7 DQ

5 731 Xavier ROUSSEAU Belgium National Team U18M 2 DNS

6 741 Gareth HOPKINS Wales National Team SM 2 DNS

7 540 Jeremy CASSAR La Salle AC U18M 3 DNS
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RESULTS
T07 - 200m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 11:10
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 21.26

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +0.2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 533 Mark AZZOPARDI La Salle AC U18M 1 3 23.96

2 704 Ethan
SCHULENBURG-CALVERT United Kingdom National Team U20M 1 2 24.20

3 501 Nathan SALIBA Pembroke Athleta U18M 2 4 24.25

4 531 Sascha MANGION Aloysians Athletics Club 1 7 24.31

5 518 Aidan MICALLEF Pembroke Athleta U18M 3 5 25.18

6 510 David BEZZINA St Patricks SM 1 6 25.31 PB!

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +1.6

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 524 Matthew GALEA SOLER La Salle AC U18M 1 3 DNS

2 504 Steve CAMILLERI Pembroke Athleta SM 1 4 DNS

3 721 Gaetano DI FRANCO Aloysians Athletics Club SM 2 5 DNS

4 521 Warren ZAMMIT Rush Athletics Club SM 3 6 DNS

5 718 Andras OSZTRAGONACZ Hungary National Team SM 4 7 DNS

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +1.6

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 711 Christopher John IUS Australia National Team U23M 1 3 21.21 Meet Record

2 746 Mindia ENDELADZE Georgia National Team SM 1 5 21.28 PB!

3 744 Kolbeinn GUNNARSSON Iceland National Team SM 2 4 21.28

4 703 Ishmael SMITH JOHN United Kingdom National Team SM 3 6 21.95

5 709 Cristian ZUCCHERO Italy National Team U23M 2 7 22.08 PB!

6 512 Lloyd T. MHIRIPIRI La Salle AC SM 4 1 22.12 PB!

7 731 Xavier ROUSSEAU Belgium National Team U18M 1 8 22.27

8 725 Jeremy DODSON WSM SM 6 2 DNF
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Summary of round 1
T07 - 200m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 11:16
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 21.26

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 711 Christopher John IUS U23M 1 Australia National Team 21.21 3:3

2 746 Mindia ENDELADZE SM 1 Georgia National Team 21.28 3:5

2 744 Kolbeinn GUNNARSSON SM 2 Iceland National Team 21.28 3:4

4 703 Ishmael SMITH JOHN SM 3 United Kingdom National
Team 21.95 3:6

5 709 Cristian ZUCCHERO U23M 2 Italy National Team 22.08 3:7

6 512 Lloyd T. MHIRIPIRI SM 4 La Salle AC 22.12 3:1

7 731 Xavier ROUSSEAU U18M 1 Belgium National Team 22.27 3:8

8 533 Mark AZZOPARDI U18M 2 La Salle AC 23.96 1:3

9 704 Ethan
SCHULENBURG-CALVERT U20M 1 United Kingdom National

Team 24.20 1:2

10 501 Nathan SALIBA U18M 3 Pembroke Athleta 24.25 1:4

11 531 Sascha MANGION 1 Aloysians Athletics Club 24.31 1:7

12 518 Aidan MICALLEF U18M 4 Pembroke Athleta 25.18 1:5

13 510 David BEZZINA SM 5 St Patricks 25.31 1:6

725 Jeremy DODSON SM 6 WSM DNF 3:2
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RESULTS
T13 - 400m Boys - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 18:25

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 586 Andrea GRECH Aloysians Athletics Club U16B 1 3 55.56 PB!

2 581 Andrea INCORVAIA La Salle AC U16B 2 4 56.38

3 585 Kaydin MANGION Aloysians Athletics Club U16B 3 2 57.12 PB!

4 587 Matthew FARRUGIA Savio Athletics Club U16B 4 6 58.79 PB!

5 588 Timmy MALLIA Aloysians Athletics Club U16B 5 5 59.12 PB!

6 749 Alvaro FERNANDEZ Spain National Team U16B 6 7 DQ
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RESULTS
T11 - 400m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 18:30
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 50.48

Race 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 535 Krestien MICALLEF Pembroke Athleta U23M 1 1 51.07

2 543 Luca CACCIOTTOLO Savio Athletics Club SM 1 2 51.96

3 528 Luca FALZON Pembroke Athleta U23M 2 3 53.08

4 501 Nathan SALIBA Pembroke Athleta U18M 1 4 55.14

5 527 Luka ARAS Pembroke Athleta U23M 3 6 57.15

6 550 Noah XERRI Pembroke Athleta U18M 2 7 1:00.09

7 534 Jake VELLA Pembroke Athleta U18M 3 5 DNS

Race 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 736 Jamal CLARKE United Kingdom National Team SM 1 48.90 Meet Record

2 539 Graham PELLEGRINI Pembroke Athleta U20M 1 49.61

3 522 Christian CHETCUTI Pembroke Athleta SM 2 50.00 PB!
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Summary of round 1
T11 - 400m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 18:33
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 50.48

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 736 Jamal CLARKE SM 1 United Kingdom National
Team 48.90 2:

2 539 Graham PELLEGRINI U20M 1 Pembroke Athleta 49.61 2:

3 522 Christian CHETCUTI SM 2 Pembroke Athleta 50.00 2:

4 535 Krestien MICALLEF U23M 1 Pembroke Athleta 51.07 1:1

5 543 Luca CACCIOTTOLO SM 3 Savio Athletics Club 51.96 1:2

6 528 Luca FALZON U23M 2 Pembroke Athleta 53.08 1:3

7 501 Nathan SALIBA U18M 1 Pembroke Athleta 55.14 1:4

8 527 Luka ARAS U23M 3 Pembroke Athleta 57.15 1:6

9 550 Noah XERRI U18M 2 Pembroke Athleta 1:00.09 1:7
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RESULTS
T03 - 800m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 10:00
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 1:54.90

Race 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 526 Neil BRIMMER Zurrieq Wolves AC SM 1 2:01.95

2 708 Francesco BRUNO Italy National Team U23M 1 2:03.17

3 545 Nigel PULI Pembroke Athleta U23M 2 2:03.45 PB!

4 583 Michael DEBATTISTA Pembroke Athleta U16B 1 2:06.65 PB!

5 551 Julian DEBONO La Salle AC U18M 1 2:08.82 PB!

6 590 Thomas GRECH La Salle AC U16B 2 2:12.18

7 559 Jean Paul ABELA La Salle AC SM 2 2:21.69

8 552 Ridha BEN MOUSSA La Salle AC SM 3 3:17.00 PB!

Race 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 529 Jared MICALLEF Pembroke Athleta SM 1 1:50.47 Meet Record

2 722 Samir BENADDI Italy National Team U23M 1 1:56.40

3 723 Nicolo REGHIN Italy National Team U23M 2 1:57.33

4 724 Enrico LANFRANCONI Italy National Team SM 3 2:04.93

5 507 Isaac BONNICI Rush Athletics Club U18M 1 DNS

6 548 Matthew ROTA Zurrieq Wolves AC SM 3 DNS

7 537 Matthias FENECH VENTURA La Salle AC U20M 1 DNS
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Summary of round 1
T03 - 800m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 10:05
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 1:54.90

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 529 Jared MICALLEF SM 1 Pembroke Athleta 1:50.47 2:

2 722 Samir BENADDI U23M 1 Italy National Team 1:56.40 2:

3 723 Nicolo REGHIN U23M 2 Italy National Team 1:57.33 2:

4 526 Neil BRIMMER SM 2 Zurrieq Wolves AC 2:01.95 1:

5 708 Francesco BRUNO U23M 3 Italy National Team 2:03.17 1:

6 545 Nigel PULI U23M 4 Pembroke Athleta 2:03.45 1:

7 724 Enrico LANFRANCONI SM 3 Italy National Team 2:04.93 2:

8 583 Michael DEBATTISTA U16B 1 Pembroke Athleta 2:06.65 1:

9 551 Julian DEBONO U18M 1 La Salle AC 2:08.82 1:

10 590 Thomas GRECH U16B 2 La Salle AC 2:12.18 1:

11 559 Jean Paul ABELA SM 4 La Salle AC 2:21.69 1:

12 552 Ridha BEN MOUSSA SM 5 La Salle AC 3:17.00 1:
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RESULTS
T02 - 1500m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 09:35
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 4:02.20

Race 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 555 Aaron MIFSUD Mellieha AC SM 1 4:14.62 PB!

2 554 Julian SAMMUT St Patricks SM 2 4:27.46

3 556 Luca FLASK Savio Athletics Club U20M 1 4:28.70 PB!

4 542 George VELLA St Patricks SM 3 4:29.09 PB!

5 541 Stefan CASSAR La Salle AC U18M 1 4:31.17 PB!

6 538 Jurgen GATT Pembroke Athleta SM 4 4:31.22

7 520 Miguel CASSAR Mellieha AC U18M 2 4:33.74 PB!

8 563 Bryan GRECH Mellieha AC SM 5 4:37.38 PB!

9 517 Antoine GALEA La Salle AC SM 6 4:37.77

10 562 Chris BEZZINA Pembroke Athleta SM 7 4:39.97 PB!

Race 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 720 Marton PAPAI Gödölloi Egyetemi Atlétikai Club SM 1 3:52.43 Meet Record

2 519 Jean Paul DEBONO Zurrieq Wolves AC SM 2 3:54.53 PB!

3 738 Rosario SHARI RAPISARDA Italy National Team U23M 1 4:01.70

4 561 Luke MICALLEF Pembroke Athleta SM 3 4:03.05

5 707 Angelo Lucio BELLA Italy National Team SM 4 4:04.00

6 508 Dario MANGION Pembroke Athleta SM 5 4:06.64

7 558 Jake FENECH Libertas Malta Athletics Club SM 6 4:13.40

8 549 Imed BEN MOUSSA La Salle AC SM 8 4:14.75

9 553 Jean Claude RANDON Zurrieq Wolves AC U23M 2 4:19.41

10 737 Giovanni ARENA Italy National Team SM 9 4:19.76
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Summary of round 1
T02 - 1500m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 09:42
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 4:02.20

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 720 Marton PAPAI SM 1 Gödölloi Egyetemi Atlétikai
Club 3:52.43 2:

2 519 Jean Paul DEBONO SM 2 Zurrieq Wolves AC 3:54.53 2:

3 738 Rosario SHARI
RAPISARDA U23M 1 Italy National Team 4:01.70 2:

4 561 Luke MICALLEF SM 3 Pembroke Athleta 4:03.05 2:

5 707 Angelo Lucio BELLA SM 4 Italy National Team 4:04.00 2:

6 508 Dario MANGION SM 5 Pembroke Athleta 4:06.64 2:

7 558 Jake FENECH SM 6 Libertas Malta Athletics Club 4:13.40 2:

8 555 Aaron MIFSUD SM 7 Mellieha AC 4:14.62 1:

9 549 Imed BEN MOUSSA SM 8 La Salle AC 4:14.75 2:

10 553 Jean Claude RANDON U23M 2 Zurrieq Wolves AC 4:19.41 2:

11 737 Giovanni ARENA SM 9 Italy National Team 4:19.76 2:

12 554 Julian SAMMUT SM 10 St Patricks 4:27.46 1:

13 556 Luca FLASK U20M 1 Savio Athletics Club 4:28.70 1:

14 542 George VELLA SM 11 St Patricks 4:29.09 1:

15 541 Stefan CASSAR U18M 1 La Salle AC 4:31.17 1:

16 538 Jurgen GATT SM 12 Pembroke Athleta 4:31.22 1:

17 520 Miguel CASSAR U18M 2 Mellieha AC 4:33.74 1:

18 563 Bryan GRECH SM 13 Mellieha AC 4:37.38 1:

19 517 Antoine GALEA SM 14 La Salle AC 4:37.77 1:

20 562 Chris BEZZINA SM 15 Pembroke Athleta 4:39.97 1:
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RESULTS
T01 - 5000m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 09:00
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 14:35.40

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 564 Dillon CASSAR Mellieha AC SM 1 14:41.55

2 750 ANDREAS IDEN Norway National Team SM 2 14:57.10

3 702 Luke McCARRON Ireland National Team SM 3 15:30.34

4 557 David BORG Athletix Athletics Club U23M 1 15:37.17

5 560 Aidan TANTI La Salle AC SM 4 16:31.21

6 747 Gerry CARTY Ireland National Team SM 5 18:16.24

7 576 Julian ZARB La Salle AC U18M 1 DNF
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RESULTS
T06 - 110m Hurdles - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 10:50
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 14.46

Wind speed: +1.7

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 719 Daniel ESZES Hungary National Team SM 1 3 14.15 Meet Record

2 727 Michalis KIAFAS Greece National Team SM 2 2 14.63

3 514 Daniel SALIBA Pembroke Athleta SM 3 1 14.81

4 716 Michael COPELAND United Kingdom National Team SM 4 4 15.42

5 728 Argyrios KIAFAS Greece National Team SM 5 5 DNF
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RESULTS
F02 - Long Jump Youth - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 09:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 749 Alvaro FERNANDEZ Spain National Team U16B 4.95
(0.0)

4.98
(-0.3)

5.00
(0.0)

5.27
(0.0)

5.08
(0.9)

x
()

5.27
(0.0)

2 591 Alec NAUDI Pembroke Athleta 4.67
(0.0)

4.49
(-0.2)

5.06
(0.0)

4.89
(0.5)

4.81
(-0.8)

4.94
(-0.1)

5.06
(0.0)

3 593 Adam CARUANA Savio Athletics Club U16B 4.78
(0.0)

4.88
(0.0)

4.97
(0.0)

4.68
(-0.1)

4.84
(0.6)

4.88
(-0.7)

4.97
(0.0)

4 582 Aiden DEBONO CHETCUTI Pembroke Athleta 4.54
(0.0)

4.26
(0.0)

4.53
(0.0)

4.49
(-0.6)

4.54
(0.9)

4.49
(-0.1)

4.54
(0.0)

5 594 Michail Bartolo Pembroke Athleta U16B 3.98
(0.0)

4.30
(-0.9)

3.86
(0.0)

4.25
(-0.2)

4.30
(1.0)

4.31
(-0.5)

4.31
(-0.5)

6 584 Luca BEZZINA Pembroke Athleta 4.09
(0.0)

4.04
(-0.4)

x
()

4.14
(0.0)

3.95
(-0.8)

4.19
(0.0)

4.19
(0.0)
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RESULTS
F06 - Long Jump - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 11:10
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 7.58

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 701 Ben FISHER Northern Ireland
National Team SM 6.79

(1.1)
x
()

6.87
(1.0)

6.56
(0.0)

6.93
(0.0)

6.87
(0.0)

6.93
(0.0)

2 714 Nicholas VAN GELDER Australia National Team SM 6.23
(1.0)

6.53
(0.4)

6.59
(1.1)

6.42
(0.5)

6.22
(0.4)

x
()

6.59
(+1.1)

3 525 Deacon DAGOSTINO Pembroke Athleta x
()

x
()

x
()

6.55
(0.4)

6.57
(2.7)

6.39
(-0.2)

6.57
(+2.7)

4 546 Zack MANGANI Savio Athletics Club U20M x
()

x
()

6.56
(1.1)

6.41
(1.5)

5.87
(0.8)

6.49
(0.1)

6.56
(+1.1)

5 547 Flavio ROMEO Malta College of Arts
Science and Technology

6.41
(1.0)

6.42
(0.2)

4.86
(1.6)

6.38
(1.5)

6.23
(0.1)

x
()

6.42
(+0.2)

6 513 Rachid CHOUHAL Rush Athletics Club 6.28
(0.3)

6.27
(0.7)

6.31
(1.1)

6.04
(0.8)

4.64
(0.2)

4.52
(1.9)

6.31
(+1.1)

7 532 Matthias MUSCAT Pembroke Athleta U18M 5.86
(1.3)

6.01
(1.5)

5.86
(0.3)

5.80
(0.5)

5.88
(1.4)

x
()

6.01
(+1.5)

8 523 Daniel BALZAN Pembroke Athleta U18M 5.15
(0.7)

5.08
(0.5)

x
()

x
()

x
()

4.81
(0.8)

5.15
(+0.7)
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RESULTS
F09 - Triple Jump - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 17:15
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 15.78

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 739 Finn MURPHY Australia National Team U20M 13.38
(1.5)

14.15
(-0.3)

x
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

14.15
(-0.3)

2 734 Daniel YETMAN Canada National Team SM x
()

13.69
(0.3)

13.70
(0.3)

x
()

x
()

11.81
(1.3)

13.70
(+0.3)

3 530 Godfrey SAPIANO Pembroke Athleta SM 12.60
(1.5)

12.77
(0.7)

x
()

13.37
(0.7)

13.18
(1.0)

13.40
(0.8)

13.40
(+0.8)

4 740 Alexander ZELALEM Aloysians Athletics Club 13.05
(0.3)

-
()

x
()

-
()

-
()

-
()

13.05
(+0.3)

748 Joseph GILKES United Kingdom
National Team SM NM

()

712 Connor James MURPHY Australia National Team U23M NM
()
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RESULTS
F05 - Discus Throw Males - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 10:25
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 50.83

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 516 Bradley MIFSUD Pembroke Athleta SM 50.16 52.20 49.85 49.03 52.62 50.37 52.62 NR & Meet
Record

2 705 Lars COENE Belgium National Team U23M 48.05 x 49.83 x 48.83 49.70 49.83

3 511 Kyle CARUANA Rush Athletics Club U20M 30.81 35.25 37.25 x 36.42 37.11 37.25

4 503 Joseph ABELA Savio Athletics Club SM 35.55 31.67 35.87 34.78 x 33.93 35.87

5 735 Abduljalil ALTARIQ Kuwait National Team U18M 28.21 x 28.98 26.18 29.58 30.26 30.26
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RESULTS
F08 - Hammer Throw Males - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 17:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 706 Ivan MENGLEBEY Greece National Team SM x 68.40 x 57.36 68.57 66.77 68.57 Meet Record

2 729 Omar ALQAWATI Germany National Team U23M 48.66 50.11 50.70 x 50.40 49.95 50.70

3 732 Ali ALHENDAL Kuwait National Team U18M 49.00 x x x x x 49.00

4 733 Abdullah ALHENDAL Kuwait National Team SM 46.40 x x 45.02 x 44.60 46.40
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RESULTS
T04 - 100m Youth - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 10:20
Wind speed: +1.3

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 681 Thea PARNIS COLEIRO Rush Athletics Club 1 4 12.54 Meet Record

2 683 Bianca SHOEMAKE Rush Athletics Club 2 3 13.04

3 684 Thea SHOEMAKE Rush Athletics Club U16G 1 6 13.09 PB!

4 682 Shanesia AZZOPARDI Pembroke Athleta 3 5 13.31

5 632 Krista TANTI Pembroke Athleta 4 2 14.33 PB!

6 686 Ema ANI Pembroke Athleta U16G 2 7 14.42 PB!

7 685 Michela CIAPPARA Pembroke Athleta U16G 3 8 14.63
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RESULTS
T09 - 100m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 17:25
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 11.74

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Wind speed: +0.2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 601 Charlotte WINGFIELD Pembroke Athleta SW 1 4 12.05 Q

2 610 Alessia CRISTINA Pembroke Athleta U20W 1 7 12.65 Q

3 769 Mariona PARAMO Spain National Team U18W 1 8 13.20 q

4 640 Nicole FARRUGIA Savio Athletics Club 1 3 13.44 q PB!

5 633 Josepha MICALLEF Pembroke Athleta U20W 2 6 13.58

6 626 Martina FLERI Pembroke Athleta 2 2 14.13 PB!

7 623 Kim SALIBA Pembroke Athleta U18W 2 5 DNS

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Wind speed: +0.4

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 635 Sian PLEDGER Pembroke Athleta SW 3 2 12.80 Q

2 625 Martha XIBERRAS Aloysians Athletics Club U18W 2 5 13.29 Q   PB

3 616 Lana CAMILLERI Pembroke Athleta 2 4 13.99

4 778 Aziza Sbaity SBAITY LBN SW 2 3 DNS

5 641 Letizia BONNICI Pembroke Athleta U18W 2 6 DNS

6 764 Rebecca GRIEVE United Kingdom National Team U18W 3 7 DNS

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Wind speed: +1.2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 766 Michèle GARLINSKI Switzerland National Team SW 2 8 12.70 Q

2 637 Mattea FENECH St Patricks U23W 1 6 13.61 Q   PB

3 784 Alina FREI Switzerland National Team U20W 3 5 DQ

4 775 Emma PIFFARETTI Switzerland National Team U23W 2 1 DNS

5 639 Mathea SALIBA Pembroke Athleta U23W 3 2 DNS

6 612 Suzanne BUTTIGIEG Zurrieq Wolves AC U20W 2 3 DNS

7 780 Haya KOBROSLY LBN U23W 4 4 DNS

8 603 Sally BELHAJ Pembroke Athleta 1 7 DNS
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Summary of round 1
T09 - 100m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 17:31
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 11.74

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 601 Charlotte WINGFIELD SW 1 Pembroke Athleta 12.05 Q 1:4

2 610 Alessia CRISTINA U20W 1 Pembroke Athleta 12.65 Q 1:7

3 766 Michèle GARLINSKI SW 2 Switzerland National Team 12.70 3:8

4 635 Sian PLEDGER SW 3 Pembroke Athleta 12.80 2:2

5 769 Mariona PARAMO U18W 1 Spain National Team 13.20 q 1:8

6 625 Martha XIBERRAS U18W 2 Aloysians Athletics Club 13.29 2:5

7 640 Nicole FARRUGIA 1 Savio Athletics Club 13.44 q 1:3

8 633 Josepha MICALLEF U20W 2 Pembroke Athleta 13.58 1:6

9 637 Mattea FENECH U23W 1 St Patricks 13.61 3:6

10 616 Lana CAMILLERI 2 Pembroke Athleta 13.99 2:4

11 626 Martina FLERI 3 Pembroke Athleta 14.13 1:2

784 Alina FREI U20W 3 Switzerland National Team DQ 3:5
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RESULTS
T09 - 100m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 17:25
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 11.74

Final
Wind speed: +0.0

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 601 Charlotte WINGFIELD Pembroke Athleta SW 1 1 12.05

2 766 Michèle GARLINSKI Switzerland National Team SW 2 2 12.60

3 610 Alessia CRISTINA Pembroke Athleta U20W 1 3 12.72

4 635 Sian PLEDGER Pembroke Athleta SW 3 4 12.84

5 625 Martha XIBERRAS Aloysians Athletics Club U18W 1 5 13.36 PB!

6 769 Mariona PARAMO Spain National Team U18W 2 6 13.45

7 637 Mattea FENECH St Patricks U23W 1 7 13.71

8 640 Nicole FARRUGIA Savio Athletics Club 1 8 DNS
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RESULTS
T08 - 200m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 11:30
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 24.36

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +0.2

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 637 Mattea FENECH St Patricks U23W 1 8 27.57

2 630 Kimahri CHARLES Pembroke Athleta U20W 1 6 27.75

3 770 Zhanetta YUZBASHYAN Spain National Team U18W 1 7 28.28

4 769 Mariona PARAMO Spain National Team U18W 2 4 29.67

5 612 Suzanne BUTTIGIEG Zurrieq Wolves AC U20W 2 5 DNF

6 639 Mathea SALIBA Pembroke Athleta U23W 2 3 DNS

Race 2 of 3

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 623 Kim SALIBA Pembroke Athleta U18W 1 2 DNS

2 780 Haya KOBROSLY LBN U23W 1 3 DNS

3 637 Mattea FENECH St Patricks U23W 2 6 DNS

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +0.9

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 601 Charlotte WINGFIELD Pembroke Athleta SW 1 3 24.22 Meet Record

2 764 Rebecca GRIEVE United Kingdom National Team U18W 1 5 24.59 PB!

3 781 Katie CHAPMAN United Kingdom National Team U20W 1 6 25.53 PB!

4 622 Martha SPITERI Zurrieq Wolves AC U23W 1 7 25.81 PB!

5 635 Sian PLEDGER Pembroke Athleta SW 2 4 25.91

6 633 Josepha MICALLEF Pembroke Athleta U20W 2 2 27.47 PB!

7 775 Emma PIFFARETTI Switzerland National Team U23W 2 1 DNS

8 778 Aziza Sbaity SBAITY LBN SW 3 8 DNS
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Summary of round 1
T08 - 200m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 11:36
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 24.36

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 601 Charlotte WINGFIELD SW 1 Pembroke Athleta 24.22 3:3

2 764 Rebecca GRIEVE U18W 1 United Kingdom National
Team 24.59 3:5

3 781 Katie CHAPMAN U20W 1 United Kingdom National
Team 25.53 3:6

4 622 Martha SPITERI U23W 1 Zurrieq Wolves AC 25.81 3:7

5 635 Sian PLEDGER SW 2 Pembroke Athleta 25.91 3:4

6 633 Josepha MICALLEF U20W 2 Pembroke Athleta 27.47 3:2

7 637 Mattea FENECH U23W 2 St Patricks 27.57 1:8

8 630 Kimahri CHARLES U20W 3 Pembroke Athleta 27.75 1:6

9 770 Zhanetta YUZBASHYAN U18W 2 Spain National Team 28.28 1:7

10 769 Mariona PARAMO U18W 3 Spain National Team 29.67 1:4

612 Suzanne BUTTIGIEG U20W 4 Zurrieq Wolves AC DNF 1:5
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RESULTS
T12 - 400m - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 18:45
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 53.79

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 606 Janet RICHARD Pembroke Athleta SW 1 4 55.71

2 622 Martha SPITERI Zurrieq Wolves AC U23W 1 5 58.60

3 627 Kay TESTA Pembroke Athleta U18W 1 3 1:00.57

4 619 Michela CARUANA Zurrieq Wolves AC U18W 2 6 1:01.46

5 617 Katya VASSALLO Pembroke Athleta SW 2 8 1:02.47

6 684 Thea SHOEMAKE Rush Athletics Club U16G 1 7 1:04.98 PB!

7 636 Rachel GALEA Rush Athletics Club U23W 2 1 1:06.91 PB!

8 770 Zhanetta YUZBASHYAN Spain National Team U18W 3 2 DNS



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Tue, 19-Jul-2022 02:11:22, Europe/Malta Page 32

RESULTS
F01 - Pole Vault Females - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 09:30
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 3.61

Pos Bib Name Club Age 2.80 2.90 2.97 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.35 3.40 3.45 3.50 3.55 3.62 Best Place Age Grade Note

5 613 Peppijna DALLI Pembroke Athleta SW xxo xxo xxo o xxx 3.55 1 68.9

4 773 Georgia FABRIS Italy U20W xo o o o xxx 3.50 2 73.1

6 772 Bianca FALCONE Italy SW o o xo xo xo xxx 3.40 3 66.0

3 620 Mae FARRUGIA Pembroke Athleta xo xo xo xo xxx 3.10 4 64.7

1 621 Ylenia MUSCAT Pembroke Athleta o xo xxx 2.90 5 75.7

2 615 Mirae MICALLEF Pembroke Athleta o xo xx x 2.90 5 64.3
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RESULTS
F11 - Long Jump - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 18:30
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 6.13

Group 1 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 779 Rebecca CHAPMAN United Kingdom
National Team SW 5.80

(0.1)
x
()

5.84
(0.5)

5.90
(0.0)

5.79
()

5.81
(-0.4)

5.90
(0.0)

2 777 Pantelitsa
CHARALAMBOUS Cyprus National Team SW x

()
5.39
(1.0)

5.77
(-0.4)

5.62
(0.0)

x
()

5.78
(-0.2)

5.78
(-0.2)

3 602 Rachela PACE Pembroke Athleta 5.32
(0.3)

5.67
(1.1)

x
()

x
()

5.56
(0.8)

5.57
(-0.1)

5.67
(+1.1)

4 785 Elisavet IVZENKO SW x
()

5.56
(0.0)

5.01
(0.1)

x
()

5.64
(1.9)

4.10
(-0.1)

5.64
(+1.9)

5 766 Michèle GARLINSKI Switzerland National
Team SW 4.98

(0.5)
5.32
(1.2)

5.54
(0.4)

5.34
(0.8)

x
()

5.41
(0.0)

5.54
(+0.4)

6 781 Katie CHAPMAN United Kingdom
National Team U20W 5.28

(1.3)
5.39
(1.3)

5.45
(0.0)

3.74
(1.2)

x
()

5.41
(-0.8)

5.45
(0.0)

7 774 Shelby ODIER Switzerland National
Team

5.24
(1.5)

4.92
(1.3)

5.33
(0.9)

5.30
(1.1)

4.89
(-0.3)

x
()

5.33
(+0.9)

8 683 Bianca SHOEMAKE Rush Athletics Club 4.94
(0.6)

5.03
(0.1)

4.93
(0.6)

4.71
(1.0)

4.84
(0.2)

5.02
(0.2)

5.03
(+0.1)

9 681 Thea PARNIS COLEIRO Rush Athletics Club x
()

4.90
(1.0)

4.59
(1.3)

4.90
(+1.0)

10 770 Zhanetta YUZBASHYAN Spain National Team U18W 4.70
(0.5)

4.60
(0.9)

4.52
(0.1)

4.70
(+0.5)

11 786 Cloe NEOPHYTOU SW x
()

4.69
(1.3)

4.66
(0.0)

4.69
(+1.3)
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RESULTS
F11 - Long Jump - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 20:00
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 6.13

Group 2 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 634 Georgina GREGORY Pembroke Athleta U18W 4.78
(0.8)

4.86
(0.7)

4.62
(0.9)

4.86
(+0.7)

2 682 Shanesia AZZOPARDI Pembroke Athleta 4.68
(1.7)

x
()

4.74
(0.0)

4.74
(0.0)

3 782 Alba HERNANDEZ
LABORDA Aloysians Athletics Club 4.56

(0.1)
x
()

4.58
(0.9)

4.58
(+0.9)

4 614 Anthea CASSAR Pembroke Athleta 4.41
(0.3)

4.57
(0.7)

4.47
(0.1)

4.57
(+0.7)

5 628 Lara MUSCAT St Patricks U20W x
()

x
()

4.43
(0.1)

4.43
(+0.1)

6 616 Lana CAMILLERI Pembroke Athleta 4.16
(0.9)

3.72
(0.5)

4.41
(1.8)

4.41
(+1.8)

7 640 Nicole FARRUGIA Savio Athletics Club x
()

4.29
(0.2)

x
()

4.29
(+0.2)

8 621 Ylenia MUSCAT Pembroke Athleta 4.10
(0.6)

x
()

x
()

4.10
(+0.6)

9 626 Martina FLERI Pembroke Athleta x
()

x
()

4.08
(0.3)

4.08
(+0.3)

10 632 Krista TANTI Pembroke Athleta 3.97
(0.0)

3.92
(1.1)

3.77
(-0.1)

3.97
(0.0)
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RESULTS
F03 - Triple Jump - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 10:00
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 15.78

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 788 Adrianna SZOSTAK Poland National Team SW x
()

13.46
(0.9)

13.55
(0.3)

13.40
(0.6)

x
()

x
()

13.55
(+0.3)

Meet Record

2 771 Desleigh OFOSWUAA
OWUSU Australia National Team U23W x

()
13.09
(0.7)

x
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

13.09
(+0.7)

3 607 Rebecca SARE' Pembroke Athleta SW x
()

12.41
(1.7)

12.41
(0.9)

12.24
(1.2)

12.50
(1.9)

12.05
(1.4)

12.50
(+1.9)

4 602 Rachela PACE Pembroke Athleta x
()

x
()

x
()

12.20
(0.2)

12.32
(1.8)

x
()

12.32
(+1.8)

5 774 Shelby ODIER Switzerland National
Team

x
()

x
()

11.51
(0.4)

x
()

x
()

x
()

11.51
(+0.4)

6 782 Alba HERNANDEZ
LABORDA Aloysians Athletics Club x

()
10.71
(1.1)

10.12
(0.8)

x
()

10.40
(1.8)

x
()

10.71
(+1.1)

7 614 Anthea CASSAR Pembroke Athleta 9.85
(0.6)

x
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

x
()

9.85
(+0.6)
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RESULTS
F10 - Shot Putt Females - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 18:30
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 11.85

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 765 Elena DEFRERE Belgium National Team 14.53 x 15.05 x x x 15.05 Meet Record

2 618 Mireya CASSAR Pembroke Athleta 11.20 11.06 11.37 x 12.08 11.60 12.08

3 781 Katie CHAPMAN United Kingdom
National Team U20W 10.85 10.47 10.21 10.93 10.63 10.34 10.93

4 638 Lorna MIFSUD Pembroke Athleta SW 6.90 7.78 9.18 8.71 8.31 8.80 9.18

5 782 Alba HERNANDEZ
LABORDA Aloysians Athletics Club x 8.67 8.22 7.98 x x 8.67

6 769 Mariona PARAMO Spain National Team U18W 6.78 6.61 6.76 7.50 6.93 6.41 7.50
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RESULTS
F04 - Discus Throw Females - 2022-07-16

EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 10:25
Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 35.47

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 765 Elena DEFRERE Belgium National Team 39.37 x 48.83 45.96 44.20 47.99 48.83 Meet Record

2 768 Jihane MIRABET Belgium National Team SW 46.51 x 46.83 46.87 x x 46.87

3 624 Mariah ZAHRA Rush Athletics Club U20W 29.30 29.94 31.63 30.24 32.55 32.77 32.77

4 609 Antonella CHOUHAL Rush Athletics Club 29.23 29.76 x x 30.86 31.49 31.49

5 787 Giorgia BARBAZZA Italy National Team x x 28.27 29.10 31.24 x 31.24

6 608 Sonique GATT Rush Athletics Club 22.05 19.00 19.87 21.55 21.72 21.19 22.05
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RESULTS
F07 - Hammer Throw Females - 2022-07-16
EAP - Malta International Meet - 16 Jul 2022 - START TIME: 17:15

Meeting Record: EAP Malta Meet Record: 43.64

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 767 Lydia WEHRLI Switzerland National
Team SW x 55.39 53.14 52.36 x 55.81 55.81 Meet Record

2 618 Mireya CASSAR Pembroke Athleta x x 45.34 50.06 50.08 48.09 50.08

3 787 Giorgia BARBAZZA Italy National Team 41.64 42.36 x x 41.22 x 42.36

4 609 Antonella CHOUHAL Rush Athletics Club 37.84 36.92 39.90 37.83 38.67 x 39.90

5 608 Sonique GATT Rush Athletics Club 33.44 30.33 x x x 33.66 33.66


